Premium Series
• Commercial grade performance
• Integrated energy saving backdraft shutter
• Ideal for Hot/Cold air transfer
• Powerful long life ball bearing motor
• 2 speeds High/Low External switch
• Plug and lead included
• High static pressure makes it ideal for longer duct runs
• Rated to 80,000 hrs continuous runtime
• Rated to 30,000 start cycles
INLINE EXHAUST FAN
Mixflow
4 Capital Place, Carrum Downs Vic 3201
+61 3 9775 0556
+61 3 9775 0775
w w w. v e n t a i r . c o m . a u
LAST MODIFIED March 6, 2020 1:30 PM (VMFIL100-v2, VMFIL150-v2, VMFIL200-v2,)
Air Flow (m3H): 240 190 561 438 852 753
Motor Power (watts): 30 25 50 40 130 105
Noise Level (dB(A)): 37 30 47 39 53 45
Speed (rpm): 2500 2200 2600 2100 2500 2200
INSTALLATION
Duct Outlet: 100mm 150mm 200mm
Ball Bearing Motor: Yes Yes Yes
Draft Stopper: Yes Yes Yes
Min. Install Depth: 250mm 280mm 300mm
Power Input: 220-240V~50Hz 220-240V~50Hz 220-240V~50Hz
IP Rating: IPX4 IPX4 IPX4
Installation: Plug and Lead Plug and Lead Plug and Lead
SHIPPING
Packaging Size (mm): 315 x 202 x 241 323 x 239 x 260 315 x 253 x 295
Gross Weight: 2.29kg 2.56kg 3.65kg
Carton Size (mm): 424 x 335 x 502 498 x 343 x 535 526 x 335 x 615
Carton Weight: 9.82kg 12.73kg 18.38kg
Carton Qty: 4 pieces 4 pieces 4 pieces
Pallet Qty: 224 pieces 128 pieces 112 pieces
MOTOR
DIMENSIONS
 Model Size Outer Carton EAN13 Barcode
VMFIL100 100mm 19339310003509
VMFIL150 150mm 19339310003295
VMFIL200 200mm 19339310003523
1 x Exhaust Unit
INCLUDES
Premium series high power mixflow inline exhaust fan
INLINE EXHAUST FAN
Mixflow
Mixflow
HIGH | LOW HIGH | LOW HIGH | LOW
100 150 200
AC
A
Ø97mm
Ø145mm
Ø196mm
C
197mm
234mm
247mm
B
297mm
312mm
296mm
D
229mm
247mm
282mm
VMFIL100
VMFIL150
VMFIL200
A
B
C
D
PRESSURE
363
330
St
at
ic
 P
re
ss
ur
e
(p
a)
880800720640560480400320240160800
0
33
66
99
132
165
198
231
264
297
244222200178156133111896744220
Airflow
m3H
L/sec
200 HIGH200 LOW
150 High150 Low100 High
100 Low